1
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Infrared wireless
preset lighting scene controls.
PRODUCT FAMILY FEATURES
• Simple-to-use multi-scene preset lighting control for a standard
designer wallplate opening
• Recalls preset lighting scenes by wall-mounted master control or

Step 3 Repeat for each scene button
Step 2  LEDs will flash one at a time;
each LED indicates a 10 sec-
ond increment lights stay on
before fading to off – release
hold at desired setting
Step 1  Press and hold master,
remote control OFF button
or dimmer tapswitch
6
Maximum
Description Capacity 1 Model #
DIMMERS
Incandescent
Dimmers with IR Receiver
Single-location 600W SPS-600-
Single-location 1000W SPS-1000-
Multi-location 600W SPS-600M-
Multi-location 1000W SPS-1000M-
Note: For multi-location dimming, use a multi-location dimmer
with Spacer System accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-. Not for use
with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches. Minimum load is 60W.
Electronic Low Voltage
Dimmers with IR Receiver
Single-location 600W SPSELV-600-
Multi-location 600W SPSELV-600M-
Note: For multi-location dimming, use a multi-location dimmer
with Spacer System accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-. Not for use
with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches. Requires neutral
wire connection. Minimum load is 60W.

with Spacer System accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-.
Not for use with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches.
Wattage indicated maximum lamp load. Minimum load is 60W.
Fluorescent Dimming with Tu-WireTM
Electronic Ballasts
Dimmers with IR Receiver
Single-location 5A SPSFTU-5A-
Note: Use with Lutron Tu-Wire line voltage control electronic
dimming ballasts only. See Dimming Ballast Selection Guide,
pg. 195. Minimum load is 2 ballasts/250mA.
Fluorescent Dimming with Hi-lume® and
Eco-10TM (ECO-Series) Electronic Ballasts
Dimmers with IR Receiver
Single-location 20 ballasts, 6A SPSF-6A-
Multi-location 20 ballasts, 6A SPSF-6AM-
Single-location, 277V 20 ballasts, 6A SPSF-6A-277-
Multi-location, 277V 20 ballasts, 6A SPSF-6AM-277-
Note: For multi-location dimming, use one Spacer System
multi-location dimmer with up to nine Spacer System
accessory dimmers, SPS-AD-. Not for use with mechanical
3-way or 4-way switches. Use with Lutron Hi-lume and Eco-10
(ECO-Series) line voltage control electronic dimming ballasts
only. See Dimming Ballast Selection Guide, pg. 195. Requires
neutral wire connection. Minimum load is 1 ballast/80mA.
Maximum
Description Capacity 1 Model #
HI-POWER 2•4•6TM DIMMING MODULES
To increase load capacity up to 30,000W/VA in most popular
sources, use one SPS-600- or SPS-600M- and add up to five
dimming modules. Cannot be used with 0-10VDC ballast.
ACCESSORY DIMMERS
Provide Multi-Location Dimming from
Up to Nine Additional Locations
Dimmers
Accessory Dimmer, 120V SPS-AD-
Accessory Dimmer, 277V SPS-AD-277-
Note: For 120V multi-location dimming, use up to nine Spacer
System accessory dimmers (SPS-AD-) with only one of the
following Spacer System multi-location dimmers: SPS-600M-,
SPS-1000M-, SPSLV-600M-, SPSELV-600M-, or SPSF-6AM-.
For 277V multi-location dimming, use up to nine Spacer System
accessory dimmers (SPS-AD-277-) with SPSF-6AM-277-.
Dimmers and accessory dimmers must have the same voltage
rating. Not for use with mechanical 3-way or 4-way switches.
No derating required if ganged.
SWITCHES
Fluorescent Switching for use with
Electronic and Magnetic Fluorescent
Non-Dim Ballasts, Magnetic
Transformers and Relays
Fluorescent Switches
Single-location 6A SPSF-S6A-
Multi-location 6A SPSF-S6AM-
Single-location, 277V 6A SPSF-S6A-277-
Multi-location, 277V 6A SPSF-S6AM-277-
Note: For multi-location dimming, use one Spacer System
multi-location dimmer with up to nine Spacer system accessory
dimmers, SPS-AD-. Not for use with mechanical 3-way or
4-way switches. Requires neutral wire connection.
ACCESSORY SWITCHES
Provide Multi-Location Switching from
Up to Nine Additional Locations
Accessory switch 6A SPS-AS-
Accessory switch, 277V 6A SPS-AS-277-
Note: For 120V multi-location switching, use up to nine
Spacer System accessory switches (SPS-AS-) with only one
SPS-S6AM-. For 277V multi-location dimming, use up to
nine Spacer System accessory dimmers (SPS-AS-277-) with

Note: Requires neutral wire connection. Must be ganged in the
same continuous wallbox with one to four (maximum) Spacer
System dimmers. Master control can be ganged to the left or
right of dimmers. When using 120V and 277V products in the
same wallbox, use 600V rated cable. Follow NEC Standard 300-3.
120V Remote
5-scene SPS-5WCR-
Note: Requires neutral wire connection. Two remote IR blasters
included. Not intended to be ganged with Spacer System
dimmers. Refer to wiring diagram #12 on page 11. When using
120V and 277V products in the same wallbox, use 600V rated
cable. Follow NEC Standard 300-3.
LAMP DIMMERS
Incandescent/Halogen (120V)
Plug-In Lamp Dimmer with Infrared Receiver
For table or floor lamps 300W         SPS-300LD-RP
Note: Can be controlled by either a Spacer System or GRAFIK
Eye infrared wireless remote control. Cord is 6’ (1.8m) long.
Lamp dimmers intended only for use with table or floor lamps
that do not contain integral dimmers. Available in royal plum